First Name
Andy
Georgie
Bailey

Cody

Patrick
Dillon

Trey

Tom

Joe

First Name
Bernie

Chad
Nathan
Wade
Georgie
Branda
Tejay

Riley

Cole
Brady

Shelby

Last Name
Miller

Lage

Brown
Rieker
Martin

Tiede

White
Phillips
Johnson

Last Name
Girard
Vancampen
Poss
Pearson
Lage

Marsh
Fenster
Painter

Kerner
Painter

Hinkle

Executive Board

Office

President

Womens Timed Event Rep
Womens Timed Event Rep
Mens Timed Event Rep
Mens Timed Event Rep
Rough Stock Event Rep
Judges Rep

Stock Contractor Rep
Committee Rep

Directors

Office
Tie-Down
Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Steer Roping
Breakaway
Barrel Racing
Ranch Broncs
Saddle Bronc

Bareback
Bull Riding

Mixed Team Roping

NSRA SECRETARY: Sara Hermelbracht (402) 380-4080 Email:

Phone

308-362-9254
308-764-7062
308-530-0710
308-746-2602
308-880-0191
308-325-2755
308-546-9253
308-325-4490
308-991-0343

Phone

308-760-5387
719-688-1635
308-571-0506
308-340-7685
308-764-7062
308-539-0051
269-953-4235
402-322-0343

308-386-6909
402-382-5498

308-530-1667

nsrasecretary@gmail.com



